
9888
822

9885
9871
9891
953 Wyoming Signs LLC 5/5/2025 Yes

Roadworx Industries LLC 5/29/2025 N/A
Statewide Electric Co, Inc 5/23/2025 N/A

Installation & Service Co. Inc 4/25/2025 N/A
Motion & Flow Control Products, Inc 5/9/2025 N/A

Renewal Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance

Highland Auto Sales LLC 4/8/2025 N/A

Dave's Den 6/6/2025 N/A

Council Meeting: June 10, 2025

New Business Licenses
Business Name Fire Inspection Insurance



9647
9911
9916
9912
9909

Kuster Earthworks N/A N/A
Overhead Door Co of Casper In N/A Yes

Client Design Inc. N/A N/A
JR Construction N/A N/A

Renewal Contractor Licenses
Business Name Insurance Contractor ID

AC Electic of Casper N/A Yes

United Gravel N/A N/A

Business Name Insurance Contractor ID
Padilla Enterprises DBA Buildit USA Yes Yes

Council Meeting: June 10, 2025

New Contractor Licenses



Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name

Business Name

Council Meeting: June 10, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits


