

Council Meeting: June 10, 2025

New Business Licenses				
Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance		
Dave's Den	6/6/2025	N/A		

Renewal Business Licenses

	Business Name	Fire Inspection	Insurance
9888	Highland Auto Sales LLC	4/8/2025	N/A
822	Installation & Service Co. Inc	4/25/2025	N/A
9885	Motion & Flow Control Products, Inc	5/9/2025	N/A
9871	Roadworx Industries LLC	5/29/2025	N/A
9891	Statewide Electric Co, Inc	5/23/2025	N/A
953	Wyoming Signs LLC	5/5/2025	Yes



Council Meeting: June 10, 2025

New Contractor Licenses				
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
	Padilla Enterprises DBA Buildit USA	Yes	Yes	
	United Gravel	N/A	N/A	
	Renewal Contractor L	icenses		
	Business Name	Insurance	Contractor ID	
9647	AC Electic of Casper	N/A	Yes	
9911	Client Design Inc.	N/A	N/A	
9916	JR Construction	N/A	N/A	
9912	Kuster Earthworks	N/A	N/A	
9909	Overhead Door Co of Casper In	N/A	Yes	



Council Meeting: June 10, 2025

New Home Occupation Permits
Business Name
Renewal Home Occupation Permits
Business Name